SK Walk

PLACE PLACE

CLASS

Men 40 & Up
1 1
8 2
9 3
11 4
14 5
18 6

8th Annual Trojan Trot
St. Leon, IN
July 12, 2014

FINISHER

Bill Cannon, 47, W Harrison, IN
Bill Steiner, 63, Lawrenceburg, IN
Tim Fischer, 55, Greensburg, IN
Guy Hallman, 52, Lawrenceburg, IN
Marty Ryan, 45, W Harrison, IN
David Pruitt, 54, Lawrenceburg, IN

TIME

33:08
45:59
46:01
49:25
49:42
49:58

Results by Stuart Road Racing



CLASS

PLACE PLACE FINISHER
Women Under 20
6 1 Emma Purvis, 12, Dillsboro, IN
Women 20 - 39
3 1 Brittany Rademacher, 27, Guilford, IN
4 2 Lindsay McFelea, 26, Lawrenceburg, IN
16 3 Alyse Knapp, 25, Moores Hill, IN
Women 40 & Up
2 1 Jenna Baumgartner, 52, Lawrenceburg, IN
5 2 Bobbie Purvis, 44, Dillsboro, IN
7 3 Tracey Robbins, 48, Lawrenceburg, IN
10 4 Jamie Gish, 49, Lawrenceburg, IN
12 5 Karen Hallman, 46, Lawrenceburg, IN
13 6 Connie Mitchell, 49, Lawrenceburg, IN
15 7 Brenda Bruns, 55, Lawrenceburg, IN
17 8 Janet Bowman, 56, Aurora, IN

TIME

43:41

41:05
41:05
49:56

33:54
41:46
44:55
49:06
49:26
49:42
49:52
49:58



