8th Annual Trojan Trot St. Leon, IN July 12, 2014

Results by Stuart Road Racing

5K Walk

CLASS PLACE PLACE	FINISHER	TIME
8 2 Bil 9 3 Tii 11 4 Gu 14 5 Ma	Il Cannon, 47, W Harrison, IN Il Steiner, 63, Lawrenceburg, IN m Fischer, 55, Greensburg, IN my Hallman, 52, Lawrenceburg, IN marty Ryan, 45, W Harrison, IN my Invid Pruitt, 54, Lawrenceburg, IN	33:08 45:59 46:01 49:25 49:42 49:58

PLACE	CLASS E PLACE	FINISHER	TIME	
Women Under 20				
6	1	Emma Purvis, 12, Dillsboro, IN	43:41	
Wome	en 20 - 39			
3	1	Brittany Rademacher, 27, Guilford, IN	41:05	
4	2	Lindsay McFelea, 26, Lawrenceburg, IN	41:05	
16	3	Alyse Knapp, 25, Moores Hill, IN	49:56	
Women 40 & Up				
2	1	Jenna Baumgartner, 52, Lawrenceburg, IN	33:54	
5	2	Bobbie Purvis, 44, Dillsboro, IN	41:46	
7	3	Tracey Robbins, 48, Lawrenceburg, IN	44:55	
10	4	Jamie Gish, 49, Lawrenceburg, IN	49:06	
12	5	Karen Hallman, 46, Lawrenceburg, IN	49:26	
13	6	Connie Mitchell, 49, Lawrenceburg, IN	49:42	
15	7	Brenda Bruns, 55, Lawrenceburg, IN	49:52	
17	8	Janet Bowman, 56, Aurora, IN	49:58	